PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Karval RE-23

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $52,745.40 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,745.40 $0.00 $52,745.40 $ 632,944.83 $52,745.40 $580,199.43
August $ 52,745.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 52,745.40 $ 52,745.40 $0.00 $ 632,944.83 $ 105,490.80 $ 527,454.03
September $52,745.40 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,745.40 $52,745.40 $ 0.00 $ 632,944.83 $ 158,236.20 $474,708.63
October $ 52,745.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 52,745.40 $ 52,745.40 $0.00 $ 632,944.83 $ 210,981.60 $ 421,963.23
November $52,745.40 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,745.40 $52,745.40 $ 0.00 $ 632,944.83 $ 263,727.00 $ 369,217.83
December $ 49,700.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 49,700.99 $ 52,745.40 -$ 3,044.41 $611,633.92 $ 313,427.99 $ 298,205.93
January $ 49,689.52 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 49,689.52 $ 49,700.99 -$11.47 $ 611,565.09 $ 363,117.51 $ 248,447.58
February $ 49,691.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 49,691.47 $ 49,689.52 $1.95 $611,574.84 $412,808.98 $ 198,765.86
March $53,178.08 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $53,178.08 $ 49,691.47 $ 3,486.61 $ 625,521.29 $ 465,987.06 $ 159,534.23
April $ 53,178.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 53,178.08 $ 53,178.08 $0.00 $ 625,521.29 $519,165.14 $ 106,356.15
May $53,178.07 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $53,178.07 $53,178.08 -$0.01 $ 625,521.29 $572,343.21 $53,178.08
June $ 53,174.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 53,174.41 $ 53,178.07 -$ 3.66 $ 625,517.62 $ 625,517.62 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 625,517.62 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



